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Drawing on the past, looking 
to the future. The President is at once 
progressive yet refined, elegant yet effortless. 
Floor to ceiling windows with glorious views 
across the old port of Genova. Warm, inviting 
interiors and earthy, natural tones. Spacious 
living areas and an exquisite restaurant 
serving fresh, local dishes. Located in the 
Corte Lambruschini, opposite the Brignole 
Railway Station, the President is an ideal 
retreat from the bustle of Genova’s thriving 
city center.

http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/
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Corte Lambruschini, 4
16129 Genova - ITALY
T +39 010 57271
F +39 010 5531820
president.ge@starhotels.it
starhotels.com

Rooms & Suites
Spacious and comfortable, with
warm colors and sumptuous
fabrics, our 191 rooms and
suites also offer glorious views
over Genova.

Restaurant & Bar
Enjoy morning coffees, light
lunches and artfully prepared
and delicious dishes in the La
Corte restaurant and relaxed
drinks in our lively bar.

Services
Carefully tailored to enhance
your stay – from concierge
service and Wi-Fi to air
conditioning, secure parking
and fitness center.

Meetings & Events
We have seven flexible meeting
rooms for up to 450 delegates
and an experienced team to
help you deliver an outstanding
event.

http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/
mailto:president.ge%40starhotels.it%0D?subject=
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/rooms/
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/restaurant-and-bar/
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/services.html
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/meetings/
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/rooms/
https://www.yourreservation.net/tb3/index.cfm?bf=starhotelsframe&lng=EN&hotelcode=HWGOA13
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/restaurant-and-bar/
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/services.html
http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/meetings/
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From the station
•	  From the Genova Brignole Train Station (200 meters away).

From the highway
•	 From the A7 Milano/Genova highway and the A10 Ventimiglia/Genova highway (8km), exit 

Genova Ovest, go toward Centro-Fair, then follow directions to Stazione (railway station) Brignole-
Marassi Stadium.

Stazione Brignole
•	 From the A7 Milano/Genova highway and the A10 Ventimiglia/Genova highway (8km), exit 

Genova Ovest, go toward Centro-Stazione Brignole, then follow directions to the Fair.

Location
You’ll find our hotel right in the center of Genoa, located in 
the Corte Lambruschini and opposite the Brignole train station. 
From the President, this intriguing city’s hidden palaces, 
inspiring churches and tucked-away cafés are all within 
easy reach. A short walk will take you to a host of Genoa’s 
attractions, both old and new, including the Aquarium, the 
Gallery of Palazzo Bianco and the Museum of Contemporary 
Art.

http://www.starhotels.com/en/our-hotels/president-genoa/


7 meeting rooms
All meeting rooms are equipped with: Wi-Fi (at a 
charge), sound system, screen, LCD projector(1), flip 
chart, other services are available upon request.

(1)Max one LCD projector complimentary, 
additional requests at a charge

	 ° Daylight
	 * To be used only in conjunction with the other modular meeting rooms
	 ** Please refer to the sizes of each modular meeting room
	 ^ Diameter tables cm 180, up to 6 pax each

Meeting rooms Area mq / ft. L x W mt. / ft. Height mt. / ft. Theatre Class 
room

Conference 
table/ U-shape

Cabaret
style^

Cocktail
reception

Banquet

Colombo (A)°
168 

1807,68

18,15x10,70 

59,55x35,10

2,70-3,50 

8,86-11,48
200 100 60 - 200 100

Verrazzano (B)*°
144 

1549,44

9,30x15,50 

30,51x50,85

2,70-3,50 

8,86-11,48
- - - - - -

Doria (C)°
94 

1011,44

12,50x8,20 

41,01x26,90

2,40-2,70 

7,87-8,86
80 40 40 50 80 60

Magellano (D)°
94 

1011,44

12,50x8,20 

41,01x26,90

2,40-2,70 

7,87-8,86
80 40 40 50 80 60

Caboto (E)°
63 

677,88

10,20x5,90 

33,46x19,36

2,7 

8,86
60 25 25 40 50 40

Vespucci (F)
51 

548,76

9,60x5,15 

31,50x16,90

2,7 

8,86
50 20 20 - 40 30

Nelson (G)
53 

570,28

9,35x5,65 

30,68x18,54

2,7 

8,86
50 20 20 - 40 30

(A+B)°
268 

2883,68
**

2,70-3,50 

8,86-11,48
270 140 65 70 300 200

(B+F)°
150 

1614
**

2,70-3,50 

8,86-11,48
130 80 30 60 150 90

(E+G)°
116 

1248,16
**

2,7 

8,86
100 50 - 60 90 80

(F+G)°
104 

1119,04

9,35x10,80 

30,68x35,43

2,7 

8,86
- 40 40 40 80 70

(E+F+G)°
167 

1796,92
**

2,7 

8,86
180 60 60 80 130 90

(B+E+F+G)°
267 

2872,92
**

2,70-3,50 

8,86-11,48
300 150 80 100 250 200

(A+B+E+F+G)°
435 

4680,6
**

2,70-3,50 

8,86-11,48
450 - - - 600 -

N.4 Studio Junior Suite°
32 

344,32

8,00x4,00 

26,25x13,12

2,7 

8,86
- - 10 - - -

La Corte Restaurant°
250 

2690

25,00x10,00 

82,02x32,81

2,70-3,50 

8,86-11,48
- - - - 300 150
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